Compar e Responses

Event # 3331

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Panasonic Toughbooks

Number Of Lines. 2

Performance
Evaluation Score

Supplier Total Bid
Amount

Total Event Score

CDW Government
LLC.

Matthew Flood

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

46,820.00

New Century
Systems|Inc

Kevin Gary

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

Southern
Computer
Warehouse

Jamison Shrader

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

52,865.60

ARC Acquisition
(US), Inc.

Ryan Grant

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

46,032.20

Nomar Enterprises

Dan Rzeppa

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

50,329.10

GovDirect, Inc.

Brian Robbins

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

46,017.10

Firmament
SolutionsInc.

Adrain Andrews

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

44,556.20

Insight Public
Sector

Janis M cCoy

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

53,800.80

Line
1:Open:LAPTOP
Output: PO

Award Quantity
0.0000

Line Quantity
10.0000 EA

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

0.0000

10.0000

4,050.00000
40,500.00

07/24/2015

0.0000

10.0000

08/31/2015

0.0000

10.0000

4,640.86000
46,408.60

07/13/2015

CF-31WA-05LM

0.0000

10.0000

3,965.88000
39,658.80

08/31/2015

CF-31WA-05LM
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0.0000

10.0000

4,344.26000
43,442.60

08/13/2015

CF-31WA-05LM

0.0000

10.0000

3,972.06000
39,720.60

08/31/2015

CF-31WA-05LM

0.0000

10.0000

3,776.78000
37,767.80

07/20/2015

CF-3114631CM

0.0000

10.0000

4,730.55000
47,305.50

08/31/2015

CF-31WA-05LM




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Panasonic - WIN7 (WIN8 laptop and standard Panasonic PANASONIC TOUGHBOOK

Description SAVANNAH warranty Toughbook CF-31 [ TOUGHBOOK 31 SYSTCF 31
CHATHAM P

Line

2:0pen:WARREN

TY Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

0.0000

Line Quantity 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000

10.0000 EA

UnitPrice 632.00000 645.70000 637.34000 688.65000 629.65000 678.84000 649.53000

ExtendedPrice 6,320.00 6,457.00 6,373.40 6,886.50 6,296.50 6,788.40 6,495.30

Total Line Score

Delivery Date 07/24/2015 08/31/2015 07/13/2015 08/31/2015 08/17/2015 08/31/2015 07/20/2015 08/31/2015

UOM Detail

Vendor Item CF-SVCLTNF5Y | CF-SVCLTNF5Y | CF-SVCLTNF5Y | CF-SVCLTNF5Y | CF-SVCLTNF5Y | CF-SVCLTNF5Y

Vendor Item Extended service PANASONIC : accidental damage | Panasonic 5 Year |Panasonic Protection|Panasonic Protection

Description agreement - p PROTECTION warranty Pro Plus Plus -Ext Plus - ex

PLUS-L
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