

Compare Responses

Event #: 3331

Event Name: Panasonic Toughbooks

Number Of Lines: 2

Status: Pending Award

	CDW Government LLC.	New Century Systems Inc	Southern Computer Warehouse	ARC Acquisition (US), Inc.	Nomar Enterprises	GovDirect, Inc.	Firmament Solutions Inc.	Insight Public Sector
	Matthew Flood	Kevin Gary	Jamison Shrader	Ryan Grant	Dan Rzeppa	Brian Robbins	Adrain Andrews	Janis McCoy
	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Performance Evaluation Score								
Supplier Total Bid Amount	46,820.00		52,865.60	46,032.20	50,329.10	46,017.10	44,556.20	53,800.80
Total Event Score								
Line 1:Open:LAPTOP Output: PO								
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 EA	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000
UnitPrice	4,050.00000		4,640.86000	3,965.88000	4,344.26000	3,972.06000	3,776.78000	4,730.55000
ExtendedPrice	40,500.00		46,408.60	39,658.80	43,442.60	39,720.60	37,767.80	47,305.50
Total Line Score								
Delivery Date	07/24/2015	08/31/2015	07/13/2015	08/31/2015	08/13/2015	08/31/2015	07/20/2015	08/31/2015
UOM Detail								
Vendor Item			CF-31WA-05LM	CF-31WA-05LM	CF-31WA-05LM	CF-31WA-05LM	CF-3114631CM	CF-31WA-05LM

Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description			Panasonic - SAVANNAH CHATHAM P	WIN7 (WIN8	laptop and standard warranty	Panasonic Toughbook CF-31	PANASONIC TOUGHBOOK 31	TOUGHBOOK SYSTCF 31
Line 2:Open:WARRENTY Output: PO								
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 EA	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000
UnitPrice	632.00000		645.70000	637.34000	688.65000	629.65000	678.84000	649.53000
ExtendedPrice	6,320.00		6,457.00	6,373.40	6,886.50	6,296.50	6,788.40	6,495.30
Total Line Score								
Delivery Date	07/24/2015	08/31/2015	07/13/2015	08/31/2015	08/17/2015	08/31/2015	07/20/2015	08/31/2015
UOM Detail								
Vendor Item			CF-SVCLTNF5Y	CF-SVCLTNF5Y	CF-SVCLTNF5Y	CF-SVCLTNF5Y	CF-SVCLTNF5Y	CF-SVCLTNF5Y
Vendor Item Description			Extended service agreement - p	PANASONIC : PROTECTION PLUS -L	accidental damage warranty	Panasonic 5 Year Pro Plus	Panasonic Protection Plus -Ext	Panasonic Protection Plus - ex